
    

Aerone www.aerona-liqueur.co.uk  

Welsh aronia berry liqueur, liqueured aronia berries in dark chocolate aronia 

Angel Cakes 

 

Cupcakes, chocolate brownies and lemon drizzle cake 

Apley Farm Shop www.apleyfarmshop.co.uk  

Handmade cakes, brownies, pies and pastries. Handmade tarts, scotch eggs, salads and cooked meat. 

Veg boxes, chutneys, jams, biscuits, honey and marmalades 

Baba Ghanooj Shropshire's first Lebanese catering company and pop-up restaurant 

The Baking Housewife 

Rum cake, sorrel cordial, ginger cordial, chilli sorrel marmalade, chilli & peanut drops, Jamaican ginger 

cake and much more 

Barnabys Ice Cream www.barnabysicecream.co.uk  

Luxury ice cream made from organic milk and fentimans botanically brewed soft drinks 

Berrylicious 

 

Cakes, jams and pickle 

Box of Goodness www.boxofgoodness.co.uk  

Locally-sourced soft fruit, and veg box scheme 

Cider House Wooten 

 

A range of ciders, bottled and draft. Just the drink for a nice summer's day 

Clun Brewery, The www.whi-clun.co.uk/the-clun-brewery 

Beers made by ourselves for sale from draught containers and bottles 

Cookshop Newtport www.cookshopnewport.co.uk  

An independent, family run, cookshop selling everything you need to prepare, cook, serve and preserve 

Coopers Gourmet 

Sausage Rolls www.coopers-sausage-rolls.co.uk  

A gourmet sausage roll made with the best local ingredients - portk, shropshire blue and caramalised 

onion 

Denise Phillips 

 

Fudge toffee and truffles, chocolate mallow lollies 

Eastern Food www.easternfood.org  

Olive, nuts, turkish delights & baklava 

Fat Man Chilli www.fatmanchilli.co.uk  

Chilli plants & sauces, marinades, preserves made using our own chillis 

Fish in a Box www.fishinabox.co.uk  

We are a HOME DELIVERY SERVICE of fresh fish, best quality, hand picked and straight from the coast. 

We send the fresh fish NATIONWIDE by overnight courier 

French Flavour Co Ltd www.frenchflavour.co.uk  

Artisan French Food and Drink, Garlic, Cider, Pates, Soups, Charcuterie and more 

Fudgeheaven www.fudgeheaven.co.uk  

Fuffle bars, fuffle slabs, fuffle cakes 

Fun Foods Caribbean food 

Goetre Farm Preserves www.goetrefarmpreserves.co.uk  

Welsh jams, chutneys, sauces and jellies! 

Heathers Harvest www.heathers-harvest.co.uk  

Jams, marmalades, sauces, pickles, chutneys and mustards 

High Ground Join us at the High Ground stand and mix with the rebels. 

House of Hummus Hummus and salads served in warm pitta bread  

Hudnalls Apiaries www.hudnallsapiaries.co.uk  Pure British Honey and fine Beeswax products 

Hurst View Cider 

 

Traditional cider, bottles and bag in a box 

Jacob’s Jams and Spices 

Ltd. www.jacobsjams.com  

Specialise in exclusive, luxury, hand made products originating from India and East Asia. We want to 

introduce you to new experiences! 



    

Christina Daniels 

 

Venison, wild boar, welsh buffalo, kangaroo, best beef and jumbo hot dogs 

Legges Of Bromyard www.leggesofbromyard.com 

Hot & cold pies and sausages 

Little Round Cake Co, 

The www.thelittleroundcakecompany.co.uk  

Great quality cakes, tarts, meringues, bars at great prices served with style and flair 

Louies Boston Jerk Paste www.louiesbostonjerkpaste.com  

Spicey jerk paste in 8oz hexagonal jars with gold lids 

Ludlow Nut Co., The www.ludlownutco.co.uk  

Our own award winning range of museli, granola & porridge mixes, cereal bars, nuts, dried fruits & 

related confectionary 

Ludlow Vineyard & 

Distillery www.ludlowvineyard.co.uk  

Wine, cider, spirits, liqueurs, pickled walnuts, apple juice 

Magasin Maroc www.magasinmaroc.co.uk  

Tagines, bowls, plates, trays, baskets 

Maison Anglais www.maisonanglais.co.uk  

A small independent business that was borne out of passion for stylish home accessories and 

Continental décor 

Mama Lucia 

 

Hot wraps 

Monkhide Country 

Wines 
www.monkhide.com  

Award winning, handmade fruit wines, liqueurs, cocktails, gift packs. Exciting and varied range 

Mr Moydens Handmade 

Cheese www.mrmoyden.com  

Cheese and butter 

Mr Simms Olde Sweet 

Shoppe www.mrsimmsoldsweetshoppe.co.uk  

Range of traditional sweets and gifts. Mr Simms chocolate bars and fudge bars 

Mukaase Foods Limited www.mukaasefoods.co.uk  

Afro-Caribbean food products. Sauces and spices 

Natural Game www.naturalgame.co.uk  

Artisan producers specialising in British game and poultry.  A gourmet range of British game including 

exotic meats, low fat sausages and burgers and BBQ packs 

Orchard Pigs www.orchardpigs.co.uk  

Hand made artisan pies and pasties, scotch eggs, artisan breads and cakes 

Pips Cider Ltd www.pipscider.com  

Craft cider in 75cl bottles, dry, medium and sweet 

Radnor Hills Mineral 

Water www.radnorhills.co.uk  

Mineral water and juices 

Richard C Swift Ltd www.swifts.bakery.co.uk  

Authentic French and traditional Italian Artisan bread, along with health and dietry breads from soda to 

gluten free, as well as our traditional artisan range 

Riverco Trading www.naturalgardenfurniture.co.uk  

Wooden garden furniture, parasols & cushions 

Robinson's Butchers www.cookingbutcher.co.uk  

Robinson’s have been producing and supplying the finest quality fresh meats and delicatessen 

products, utilising the finest available ingredients since 1905 

RSPB www.rspb.org.uk  

Make apple feeders for birds and learn about sustainable living and wildlife conservation 



    

Sally's Sweet Oasis www.sallyssweetoasis.co.uk  

Traditional tray toffee, handmade fudge, turkish delight, retro and traditional sweet. American candy 

and soda. Sweet trees, and sweet gift hamper and pinatas 

Shropshire Wildlife 

Trust www.shropshirewildlifetrust.org.uk  

Protecting wildlife where you live. The country's leading environmental charity is supported by 10,500 

members 

Stone Food & Drink 

Festival www.stonefooddrink.org.uk  

WIN tickets to Staffordshire's biggest gastronomic gathering. 100+ stalls, beer festival, cookery demos, 

talks, tastings, farmers' market, kids' cookery classes & much more 

Su Casa Spanish Cusine www.sucasacuisine.co.uk  

Freshly cooked Spanish dishes and tapas, to include paellas, fabada, cocido. Home made empanadillas 

and tapas treats 

The Bilash Restaurant www.thebilash.co.uk  

Sample the delights of The Bilash 

The Black Country 

Hamper Co. 

 

Food and drink hampers, including beer, cider, wine, sweets, cakes, jams and chutneys. Competition to 

win a hamper 

The Friday Beer 

Company www.thefridaybeer.com A range of premium bottle conditioned ales 

The Goat Ice Cream 

Company www.thegoaticecreamcompany.com  

Homemade Goats milk ice cream and frozen goat meat, chops, burgers and steaks, all produced on our 

family goat farm 

The Juice Shack www.manningsjuice.co.uk  

100% fresh juices 

The Rustic Cooks www.facebook.com/rustic.cooks 

Continental smoked sausages cooked on a WW2 military field kitchen 

The Sauce Queen www.thesaucequeen.co.uk  

Award winning pour over cream for meat, fish and pasta 

Tony's Bakery www.tonysbakery.co.uk  

Bread, cakes, pastries, bun products 

Toot Sweets www.tootsweetschocolates.co.uk  

Handmade award winning chocolates and truffles, chocolate bars, solid chocolate hearts, chickens, lolly 

pops and gifts. Chocolate Brownies, millionaires shortbread and much more 

Urban Jungle Coffee 

Company 

 

Each coffee is creatively produced by latte-art trained baristas using the best beans and organic fresh 

Welsh milk, including goats milk, to create wonderfully patterned coffees 

Whoopie Pie Factory 

 

Whoopie pies, healthy muffins and crumptions quiches 

Wil's Smokehouse www.wilssmokehouse.com  

Organic smoked marinated pumpkin and sunflower seeds, smoked organic nuts, smoked sea salt, 

smoked peppercorns, smoked paprika, smoked chilli 

Spice it up 

 

Natural  Caribbean Jerk Sauces, Relishes, Jerk Marinade, Jamaican Hot Sauce, Bajan Hot Sauce Jerk 

Chicken Tacos (dumplings), Vegetable Tacos, Salt Fish Fritters (served Hot)  

Bings Heath Smokery www.bingsheathsmokery.co.uk  

Specialising in the preparation of the finest quality smoked salmon, meat, poultry and game 

Churchfields Farmhouse 

Ice Cream www.churchfields-farm.co.uk  

We use the freshest milk from our pedigree dairy herd to make a range of luxury ice cream, here on the 

family farm in Worcestershire 

 


